
 

Hat Trix Game Schedule 2017-2018 

 

Day Date Time Home Team Road Team 

Tuesday October 31, 2017 7:30 PM YHT Flatbush 

Monday November 6, 2017 7:30 PM Shaarei YHT 

Sunday November 12, 2017 11:00 AM NSHA YHT 

Thursday November 30, 2017 7:30 PM Barkei YHT 

Tuesday December 5, 2017 7:30 PM YHT HALB 

Tuesday December 26, 2017 7:30 PM YHT HAFTR 

Thursday January 11, 2018 7:15 PM YCQ YHT 

Sunday January 14, 2018 11:30 AM YHT HANC 

Tuesday February 6, 2018 7:30 PM YHT YDE 

Thursday February 8, 2018 7:00 PM MD YHT 

 


